
 

 

	

	

Noblesville West Middle School 
2023-2024 

8th Grade Girls Softball Schedule 
 

Wed. Apr. 10 Creekside MS   8  T 5:30 pm 
Thurs. Apr. 11 Westfield MS   8  H 5:30 pm 
 
Mon. Apr. 15 Clay MS   8  H 5:30 pm 
Tues. Apr.  16 Carmel MS   8  H 5:30 pm 
Wed. Apr. 17 Zionsville West MS  8  T 5:30 pm 
Thurs.  Apr.  18 Zionsville MS   8  H 5:30 pm 
 
Mon. Apr. 22 Westfield MS    8  T 5:30 pm 
Tues. Apr.  23 NEMS    8  T 5:30 pm 
Wed. Apr.  24 Pendleton Hts MS   8  H 5:30 pm 
 
Mon. Apr. 29 Carmel MS    8  T 5:30 pm 
Tues. Apr. 30 Eastern Hancock MS  8  T 5:30 pm 
Wed. May  1 Brownsburg West MS  8  H 5:30 pm 
Thurs. May   2 Creekside MS   8  H 5:30 pm 
 
Thurs. May.      9 Clay MS   8  T 5:30 pm  
 
Tues. May 14 Mt. Vernon MS   8  T 5:30 pm 
Wed. May 15 NEMS    8  H 5:30 pm 
 
 
Coaches:  Dennis Flak 
                 Lisa McFadden  
 
 
Games played at: 
Noblesville West Middle School 
19900 Hague Rd 
Noblesville, IN 46062 
 


